Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
SECTION PAGE(S)
9.1A AK Foam Covers
•	 DAWFlex™ 01 - 02
•	 Soft Foam Un-Shaped 03
•	 Discontinuous 2-Part
•	 For Type ”T” Knees 04
•	 For Children’s Knees 05

UN-SHAPED
AK
HOW TO ORDER
	 Stock #:
	 DFC-AKx
	 44 cm calf
	 x = Left (L) or Right (R)
Voted #1
by techs for its density
and ease of workVoted #1
by techs for its density
and ease of work
Section 9.1A p.03AK FOAM COVERS
Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
DISCONTINUOUS 2- PART FOAM COVERS
  	KNEE UNIT       COMPLETE˚ =     +    +   	    KNEE CAP 	         SHIN ONLY˚       SOFT INNER CORE˚
	TGK-5PSØHA	 TFC-EG5PSØHAR or L	 TFC-ECG5PSØHA	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EI5P
	 TGK-5PSØ	 TFC-EG5PSØR or L	 TFC-ECG5PSØ	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EI5P
	 TGK-5ØSØ	 TFC-EG5ØSØR or L	 TFC-ECG5ØSØ	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EI5Ø
	 TGK-5PS1Ø	 TFC-EG5PS1Ø-R or L	 TFC-ECG-5PS1Ø	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
	 TGK-4PØØ-P	 TFC-EG4PØØ-PR or PL	 TFC-ECG-4PØØ-P	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EI4P
	TGK-4PØØHW	 TFC-EG4PØØR or L	 TFC-ECG4PØØ	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIPR or L
	 TGK-4P1Ø	 TFC-EG4P1ØR or L	 TFC-ECG4P1Ø	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
	 TGK-4ØØØ	 TFC-EG4ØØØR or L	 TFC-ECG4ØØØB	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIØR or L
	 TGK-4ØØ1	 TFC-EG4ØØØR or L	 TFC-ECG4ØØ1B	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIØR or L
	 TGK-1HØØ	 TFC-EG1HØØR or L	 TFC-ECG1HØØ	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
	 TK-4PØØ-P	 TFC-EK4PØØ-PR or PL	 TFC-ECK4PØØ-P	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EI4P
	 TK-4PØØ	 TFC-EK4PØØR or L	 TFC-ECK4PØØS	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIPR or L
	 TK-4ØØØ	 TFC-EK4ØØØR or L	 TFC-ECK4ØØØS	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIØR or L
	 TK-4ØØ1	 TFC-EK4ØØØR or L	 TFC-ECK4ØØØS	 TFC-ECR or L	 TFC-EIØR or L
	 TK-4Ø1Ø	 TFC-EK4Ø1ØR or L	 TFC-ECK4Ø1Ø	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
	TGK-5PSØSLK	 TFC-EG5PSØSLKR or L	 TFC-ECG5PSØSLK	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
	TGK-5PS1ØSLK	 TFC-EG5PS1ØR or L	 TFC-ECG5PS1Ø	 TFC-ECR or L	 Not required
* Type “T” Knees = DAW Adult Knees which stock # starts with a “T” (except TK-4ØC & TK-1C1)
FOR ADULT TYPE “T” KNEES*
˚= Right or Left
1 3 31
Section 9.1A p.04 AK FOAM COVERS
Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
DISCONTINUOUS 2- PART FOAM COVERS
FOR CHILDREN’S KNEES
pylon filler
	 KNEE UNIT	 COMPLETE =     +	     KNEE CAP	      SHIN ONLY
TK-4ØC
	 TFC-EK4ØC	 TFC-ECK4ØC	 TFC-ECC
		  TFC-EK4ØCLR or L	 TFC-ECK4ØCL	 TFC-ECR or L + TFC-22MI
TK-1C1
N/A	 N/A
	 TFC-ECC +
TGK-1C1			   TFC-22MI
TK-4PØC	 TFC-EK4PØC	 TFC-ECK4PØC	 TFC-ECR or L
TGK-4PØØ-P	 TFC-EG4PØØ-PR or PL	 TFC-ECG4PØØ-P	 TFC-ECR or L
TK-4PØØ-P	 TFC-EK4PØØ-PR or PL	 TFC-ECK4PØØ-P	 TFC-ECR or L
Child
Adolescent
with adult shin
211
Section 9.1A p.05AK FOAM COVERS
Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
DAW BK FOAM BLOCK
HOW TO ORDER
Stock #:
Single: DFC-BKPE-1
6 Pack: DFC-BKPE-6
Section 9.1B p.01